

Furnituri birou

I.D.: 42697157

Data publicarii 09.05.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 742,45 RON - 742,45 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C6 SILICONIC 10462 BUC 100 0.07 7.00 1.33 2 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301N BUC 10 2.44 24.40 4.64 3 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO ALBASTRU MK301A BUC 10 2.44 24.40 4.64 4 PIX DACO METALIN PX256 BUC 100 1.43 143.00 27.17 5 CORECTOR FLUID CU PENSULA DACO CF001 BUC 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 6 CORECTOR BANDA MILAN 80185 BC185 BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 7 FOLIE DOCUMENT NOKI A4 45MIC 100BUC BUC 4 6.64 26.56 5.05 8 CAPSE NR. 24/6 DACO CP924 BUC 10 1.01 10.10 1.92 9 REGISTRU DE CASA REGC BUC 4 6.30 25.20 4.79 10 CAPSATOR 45 COLI 24/6 NOKI C-14 METALIC NEGRU/ARGINTIU NKC14000 BUC 2 21.18 42.36 8.05 11 PERFORATOR 30 COLI DACO NEGRU PF230N BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 12 PERFORATOR 40 COLI DACO NEGRU PF240N BUC 1 34.03 34.03 6.47 13 BURETIERA ECADA 27080 BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 14 MINA CREION ROTRING 0.5 HB ROT5HB RO312650 BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 15 MINA CREION ROTRING 0.7 HB ROT7HB RO312690 BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 16 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 SX DI1 BUC 20 0.71 14.20 2.70 17 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT 75 MM DACO NEGRU BP175N BUC 5 5.38 26.90 5.11 18 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 DACO TRANSPARENATA BA048T BUC 5 2.77 13.85 2.63 19 COPERTA CARTON IMITATIE PIELE A4 250G 100/TOP VERDE 5133 BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 20 COPERTA CARTON IMITATIE PIELE A4 250G 100/TOP ROSU 5056 BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 21 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC BUC 10 3.25 32.50 6.18 22 CUTTER MIC PROFESIONAL ECADA 50109 BUC 2 1.85 3.70 0.70 23 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G 500C BRILLIANT H4BR BUC 5 12.52 62.60 11.89 24 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV 76X76 NEON VERDE 85433 BUC 2 2.1